DESCRIPTION
BLUESTREAK SERIES
1RU POWER SYSTEM RACKS
UP TO 8000W CAPACITY
� 1RU High (1.72”)
� Holds up to 4 Power Modules
� Up to 8000W / 400A
� Single & Dual Bus Configurations

NORTH AMERICA CALL: +1-954-346-2442  •  EUROPE CALL: +44 (0)1903 768200
2006/95/EC
4-BAY 19” SHELF SYSTEM ORDERING GUIDE
  MAX.
POWER
 DESCRIPTION MAX.
CURRENT
 MODEL
NO.
8000W Single Output Bus
IEC60320-C20 AC Input 400A TBSR1U4A
8000W Single Output Bus
Terminal Block AC Input 400A TBSR1U4B
8000W Dual Output Bus
IEC60320-C20 AC Input 200A/200A TBSR1U4C
8000W Dual Output Bus
Terminal Block AC Input 200A/200A TBSR1U4D
FRONT-END / RECTIFIER MODULES
  MAX.
POWER
 OUTPUT
VOLTAGE
 OUTPUT
CURRENT
VAC INPUT
RANGE
 MODEL
NO.
2000W
1500W 54.4VDC 37.0A
28.0A
180-264
85-132 RBSR48/37
1500W 54.4VDC 28.0A 85-264 RBSR48/28
2000W
1500W 48.0VDC 42.0A
31.0A
180-264
85-132 TBSR7000
1632W
1469W 27.2VDC 60.0A
54.0A
180-264
85-132 RBSR24/60
1469W 27.2VDC 54.0A 85-264 RBSR24/54
1440W 24.0VDC 60A 85-264 TBSR5000
1360W 13.6VDC 100.0A 85-264 RBSR12/100
1200W 12.0VDC 100.0A 85-264 TBSR3000
For detailed module specifications see separate datasheet.
UNIPOWER CORPORATION • 3900 Coral Ridge Drive, Coral Springs, Florida 33065, USA  • Tel: +1-954-346-2442 • Fax: +1-954-340-7901 • sales@unipower-corp.com
UNIPOWER EUROPE • Parkland Business Centre, Chartwell Road, Lancing, BN15 8UE, ENGLAND • Tel: +44(0)1903 768200 • Fax: +44(0)1903 764540 • info@unipower-europe.com
REAR PANEL DETAIL
AC4 AC3+V +V - V- V
200A Max. 200A Max.
J1 J2 J3 SW1
Frame
Ground
AC2 AC1
TBSR1U4A - 400A Single Bus Output / IEC60320-C20 Input
AC4/AC3+V +V - V- V
200A Max. 200A Max.
J1 J2 J3 SW1
Frame
Ground
AC2/ AC1
TBSR1U4B - 400A Single Bus Output / Screw Terminal Input
AC4 AC3+V +V - V- V
200A Max. 200A Max.
J1BOUTPUT B OUTPUT AJ2B J1A J2A
Frame
Ground
AC2 AC1
TBSR1U4C - 200A Dual Bus Output / IEC60320-C20 Input